Векторный генератор сигналов
SMCV100B
Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64
Брянск   (4832)59-03-52

Non-volatile memory standard mSATA, 64 Gbyte
Rohde & Schwarz R&S®SMCV100B Vector Signal Generator 17
Ordering information
R&S®SMCVB-Bxxx = hardware option
R&S®SMCVB-Kxxx/KBxxx = software/keycode option
Designation Type Order No.
Vector signal generator 8
including baseband generator with ARB (64 Msample,
60 MHz RF bandwidth), power cable and quick start guide
R&S®SMCV100B 1432.7000.02
Options
Frequency options
4 kHz to 3 GHz R&S®SMCVB-B103 1433.2002.02
Frequency extension to 6 GHz 9 R&S®SMCVB-KB106 1433.2202.02
Frequency extension to 7.125 GHz 10 R&S®SMCVB-KB107 1433.2402.02
RF options
High output power R&S®SMCVB-K31 1434.4115.02
Low phase noise R&S®SMCVB-K709 1434.3590.02
Baseband options
ARB waveform streaming R&S®SMCVB-K505 1434.5328.02
ARB memory extension to 512 Msample R&S®SMCVB-K511 1434.3519.02
ARB memory extension to 1 Gsample R&S®SMCVB-K512 1434.3531.02
Baseband extension to 120 MHz RF bandwidth R&S®SMCVB-K521 1434.3554.02
Baseband extension to 160 MHz RF bandwidth R&S®SMCVB-K522 1434.3577.02
Baseband extension to 240 MHz RF bandwidth R&S®SMCVB-K523 1434.4050.02
Baseband enhancements
Digital baseband interface R&S®SMCVB-K19 1434.4073.02
Additive white Gaussian noise (AWGN) R&S®SMCVB-K62 1434.3654.02
Basic AM/FM/M R&S®SMCVB-K197 1434.3619.02
Pulse modulation R&S®SMCVB-K198 1434.3631.02
Custom digital modulation R&S®SMCVB-K199 1434.3990.02
Enable broadcast standards R&S®SMCVB-K519 1434.3690.02
Improved modulation frequency response R&S®SMCVB-K547 1434.4138.02
Crest factor reduction R&S®SMCVB-K548 1434.5640.02
Broadcast standards
AM/FM/RDS R&S®SMCVB-K155 1434.3719.02
DAB/T-DMB R&S®SMCVB-K156 1434.3731.02
DRM R&S®SMCVB-K160 1434.3819.02
ATSC/ATSC-MH R&S®SMCVB-K161 1434.3831.02
ATSC 3.0 R&S®SMCVB-K162 1434.3854.02
DVB-T R&S®SMCVB-K163 1434.3877.02
DVB-T2 R&S®SMCVB-K164 1434.3890.02
ISDB-T/Tsb R&S®SMCVB-K165 1434.3919.02
DTMB R&S®SMCVB-K166 1434.3931.02
DVB-S/DVB-S2 R&S®SMCVB-K167 1434.3954.02
DVB-S2x R&S®SMCVB-K168 1434.3977.02
Digital standards using R&S®WinIQSIM2 11
GSM/EDGE R&S®SMCVB-K240 1434.4150.02
EDGE Evolution R&S®SMCVB-K241 1434.4173.02
3GPP FDD R&S®SMCVB-K242 1434.4196.02
GPS R&S®SMCVB-K244 1434.4215.02
CDMA2000® R&S®SMCVB-K246 1434.4238.02
1xEV-DO Rev A R&S®SMCVB-K247 1434.4250.02
TD-SCDMA R&S®SMCVB-K250 1434.4273.02
TD-SCDMA, enhanced BS/MS tests R&S®SMCVB-K251 1434.4296.02
DVB-H R&S®SMCVB-K252 1434.4315.02
DAB/T-DMB R&S®SMCVB-K253 1434.4338.02
802.11a/b/g/n R&S®SMCVB-K254 1434.4350.02
LTE Release 8 R&S®SMCVB-K255 1434.4373.02
Bluetooth® EDR R&S®SMCVB-K260 1434.4396.02
Multicarrier CW signal generation R&S®SMCVB-K261 1434.4415.02
8  The base unit can only be ordered with an R&S®SMCVB-B103 frequency option.
9 Requires R&S®SMCVB-B103 option.
10 Requires R&S®SMCVB-B103 and R&S®SMCVB-KB106 options.
11  R&S®WinIQSIM2 requires an external PC.
Designation Type Order No.
Additive white Gaussian noise (AWGN) R&S®SMCVB-K262 1434.4438.02
Galileo R&S®SMCVB-K266 1434.4450.02
3GPP FDD HSPA/HSPA+, enhanced BS/MS tests R&S®SMCVB-K283 1434.4473.02
LTE Release 9 R&S®SMCVB-K284 1434.4496.02
LTE Release 10 R&S®SMCVB-K285 1434.4415.02